
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.

4
46
17
29

104
128
73
8
9

123
174
69
59

Name

Gillian LAY
Teddy POURCHIER
Aurélien MARION
David SANCHEZ
Pierre ALLEMAND
Sylvain  REYNES
Guillaume LORIN
Jerome ROCA
Jean Luc ESCORBIAC
Joël RIOUALL
Etienne HUBERT
Loïc ROY
Christian SEGURANA

Class
X30

X30

X30

X30

X30 M

X30

X30 M

X30

X30

X30 M

X30 M

X30

X30

Best Tm

43.619
43.973
44.083
44.242
44.448
44.538
44.558
44.626
44.946
44.993
45.699
44.728
46.278

Diff

0.354
0.464
0.623
0.829
0.919
0.939
1.007
1.327
1.374
2.080
1.109
2.659

Best Spd

86,659
85,962
85,747
85,439
85,043
84,871
84,833
84,704
84,101
84,013
82,715
84,511
81,680

In Lap

5
7
5
6

10
4
6
8
7

11
6

11
5

Nat/State

FA
Tony
Sodi
Kosmic
Oberon
Tony
Tony
FA
PCR
FA
Tony
Kosmic
Alpha

Sponsor

Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui

Trié par meilleur tour
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__Les Rencontres ELCEKA - 2016__
X30-Rotax-Open

Essais chronos 1A (X30) - 10 min

Qualifier Démarré à 9:49:29

ELCEKA 1,050 Km

17/09/2016 09:45


